—_

© © N o A W N

_— A A
hadll I Bl I

14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Police Chief

Assistant City Manager
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Acting Position-Fire Chief
Fire Engineer

City Planner

Police Lieutenant
Firefighter / Paramedic
Econ Dev & PIng Manager

Fire Engineer
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Fire Engineer
Finance Director
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Chief Ww Treat Plant Operator
Fire Captain
Police Sergeant
Building Official

Police Detective

City

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Barstow

Department

City Manager

Police Uniform Division
Assistant City Manager
Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Police Uniform Division
Police Uniform Division
Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Community Development-
Planning

Police Uniform Division
Fire District

Community Development-
Planning

Fire District

Police Uniform Division

Police Uniform Division

Fire District

Finance Division

Police Uniform Division

Police Uniform Division
Wastewater -Plant Operations
Fire District

Police Uniform Division

Community Development-
Building

Police Uniform Division

Total Wages

$223,944
$197,667
$196,304
$181,637
$175,284
$171,920
$167,635
$160,462
$156,003
$155,909
$155,387
$155,279
$152,612

$152,238
$152,208
$149,990

$145,733
$143,877
$143,843
$142,525
$139,739
$139,494
$138,332
$136,824
$136,797
$136,768
$136,726

$136,115



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45,

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Fire Engineer

Fire Chief

City Clerk Services Manager
Administrative Svcs Manager
Fire Engineer

Police Detective

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Firefighter / Paramedic

Info Tech Coordinator
Police Officer

Police Officer

Project Coord Field Inspection

Environmental Svcs Admin
Firefighter / Paramedic
Police Officer

Econ Development Administrator

Police Services Supervisor
Police Corporal

Police Officer

Firefighter / Paramedic
Police Officer

Parks & Rec Superintendent
Police Officer

Recreation Program Supervisor
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Parks & Open Space Supervisor

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Fire District

Fire District

Municipal Records
Administrative Services
Fire District

Police Uniform Division
Police Uniform Division
Police Uniform Division
Fire District
Administrative Services
Police Uniform Division
Police Uniform Division

Community Development-
Engineering

Solid Waste Disposal
Fire District
Police Uniform Division

Community Development-
Planning

Police Dispatch

Police Uniform Division
Police Uniform Division
Fire District

School Resource Division
Park & Recreation
Police Uniform Division
Park & Recreation
Police Uniform Division
Police Uniform Division
Police Uniform Division
Police Uniform Division

Park Maintenance

$135,887
$135,344
$135,063
$127,545
$127,459
$123,204
$122,590
$121,505
$121,362
$119,977
$117,263
$116,484
$114,480

$113,367
$113,341
$112,795
$112,668

$112,619
$111,869
$111,595
$110,795
$109,244
$107,925
$106,093
$105,731
$104,450
$103,930
$101,946
$101,804
$100,899



59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.
66.

67.
68.

69.
70.

71.

72.

73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Police Officer
Police Corporal
Fleet Maintenance Supervisor

Indust Pretreat Superintendent

Police Officer
Police Officer
Senior Dispatcher

Eng Services Administrator

Public Information Officer

Project Coord Indust Pretreat

Police Corporal

Senior Building Inspector

PIng& Environmental Svcs Admin

Administrative Analyst

Code Compliance Supervisor

Public Services Administrator
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Executive Assistant

Senior Crimescene Evidence Tec

Police Officer

Accounting Technician

Field Services Supervisor
Police Officer

Lead Treatment Plant Operator

Police Officer

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Barstow

Barstow

Barstow

Barstow

Barstow

Barstow

Barstow

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Police Uniform Division
Police Uniform Division
Fleet Maintenance

Wastewater-Pretreatment
Operations

Police Uniform Division
Police Uniform Division
Police Dispatch

Community Development-
Engineering

Public Information Officer

Wastewater-Pretreatment
Operations

Police Uniform Division

Community Development-
Building

Community Development-
Planning

Community Development-
Administrative

Community Development-
Building

Street Maintenance
Police Uniform Division
Police Uniform Division
School Resource Division
City Manager

Police Administration
Police Uniform Division
Finance Division

Street Maintenance
Police Uniform Division
Wastewater -Plant Operations

Police Uniform Division

$100,881
$99,394
$98,721
$98,400

$97,401
$96,945
$96,591
$96,361

$95,587
$95,464

$95,229
$94,321

$92,296

$90,152

$89,915

$89,905
$89,582
$89,450
$89,265
$87,156
$84,708
$84,449
$83,689
$82,469
$81,457
$80,778
$80,211



86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.

Crime Scene Evidence Tech
Dispatcher
Dispatcher

Eng Technician/Inspector

Facility Maint Supervisor

Field Services Supervisor

Senior Administrative Assist
Firefighter

Public Services Assistant Il
Recreation Program Coordinator

Administrative Assistant

Dispatcher
Administrative Assistant
Accounting Technician

Building Inspector

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Police Administration
Police Dispatch
Police Dispatch

Community Development-
Engineering

Building Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Police Administration
Fire District

Street Maintenance
Park & Recreation

Community Development-
Administrative

Police Dispatch
Street Maintenance
Finance Division

Community Development-
Building

$79,578
$78,654
$78,007
$77,652

$77,419
$77,173
$74,866
$74,441
$73,991
$73,650
$72,768

$72,562
$72,169
$72,026
$71.196



