	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Barstow	City Manager	\$223,944
2.	Police Chief		Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$197,667
3.	Assistant City Manager		Barstow	Assistant City Manager	\$196,304
4.	Fire Captain		Barstow	Fire District	\$181,637
5.	Fire Captain		Barstow	Fire District	\$175,284
6.	Fire Captain		Barstow	Fire District	\$171,920
7.	Fire Engineer		Barstow	Fire District	\$167,635
8.	Police Sergeant		Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$160,462
9.	Police Sergeant		Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$156,003
10.	Fire Captain		Barstow	Fire District	\$155,909
11.	Acting Position-Fire Chief		Barstow	Fire District	\$155,387
12.	Fire Engineer		Barstow	Fire District	\$155,279
13.	City Planner		Barstow	Community Development- Planning	\$152,612
14.	Police Lieutenant		Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$152,238
15.	Firefighter / Paramedic		Barstow	Fire District	\$152,208
16.	Econ Dev & Plng Manager		Barstow	Community Development- Planning	\$149,990
17.	Fire Engineer		Barstow	Fire District	\$145,733
18.	Police Corporal		Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$143,877
19.	Police Sergeant		Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$143,843
20.	Fire Engineer		Barstow	Fire District	\$142,525
21.	Finance Director		Barstow	Finance Division	\$139,739
22.	Police Captain		Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$139,494
23.	Police Sergeant		Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$138,332
24.	Chief Ww Treat Plant Operator		Barstow	Wastewater -Plant Operations	\$136,824
25.	Fire Captain		Barstow	Fire District	\$136,797
26.	Police Sergeant		Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$136,768
27.	Building Official		Barstow	Community Development- Building	\$136,726
28.	Police Detective		Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$136,115

29.	Fire Engineer	Barstow	Fire District	\$135,887
30.	Fire Chief	Barstow	Fire District	\$135,344
31.	City Clerk Services Manager	Barstow	Municipal Records	\$135,063
32.	Administrative Svcs Manager	Barstow	Administrative Services	\$127,545
33.	Fire Engineer	Barstow	Fire District	\$127,459
34.	Police Detective	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$123,204
35.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$122,590
36.	Police Corporal	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$121,505
37.	Firefighter / Paramedic	Barstow	Fire District	\$121,362
38.	Info Tech Coordinator	Barstow	Administrative Services	\$119,977
39.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$117,263
40.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$116,484
41.	Project Coord Field Inspection	Barstow	Community Development- Engineering	\$114,480
42.	Environmental Svcs Admin	Barstow	Solid Waste Disposal	\$113,367
43.	Firefighter / Paramedic	Barstow	Fire District	\$113,341
44.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$112,795
45.	Econ Development Administrator	Barstow	Community Development- Planning	\$112,668
46.	Police Services Supervisor	Barstow	Police Dispatch	\$112,619
47.	Police Corporal	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$111,869
48.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$111,595
49.	Firefighter / Paramedic	Barstow	Fire District	\$110,795
50.	Police Officer	Barstow	School Resource Division	\$109,244
51.	Parks & Rec Superintendent	Barstow	Park & Recreation	\$107,925
52.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$106,093
53.	Recreation Program Supervisor	Barstow	Park & Recreation	\$105,731
54.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$104,450
55.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$103,930
56.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$101,946
57.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$101,804
58.	Parks & Open Space Supervisor	Barstow	Park Maintenance	\$100,899

59.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$100,881
60.	Police Corporal	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$99,394
61.	Fleet Maintenance Supervisor	Barstow	Fleet Maintenance	\$98,721
62.	Indust Pretreat Superintendent	Barstow	Wastewater-Pretreatment Operations	\$98,400
63.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$97,401
64.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$96,945
65.	Senior Dispatcher	Barstow	Police Dispatch	\$96,591
66.	Eng Services Administrator	Barstow	Community Development- Engineering	\$96,361
67.	Public Information Officer	Barstow	Public Information Officer	\$95,587
68.	Project Coord Indust Pretreat	Barstow	Wastewater-Pretreatment Operations	\$95,464
69.	Police Corporal	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$95,229
70.	Senior Building Inspector	Barstow	Community Development- Building	\$94,321
71.	PIng& Environmental Svcs Admin	Barstow	Community Development- Planning	\$92,296
72.	Administrative Analyst	Barstow	Community Development- Administrative	\$90,152
73.	Code Compliance Supervisor	Barstow	Community Development- Building	\$89,915
74.	Public Services Administrator	Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$89,905
75.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$89,582
76.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$89,450
77.	Police Officer	Barstow	School Resource Division	\$89,265
78.	Executive Assistant	Barstow	City Manager	\$87,156
79.	Senior Crimescene Evidence Tec	Barstow	Police Administration	\$84,708
80.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$84,449
81.	Accounting Technician	Barstow	Finance Division	\$83,689
82.	Field Services Supervisor	Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$82,469
83.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$81,457
84.	Lead Treatment Plant Operator	Barstow	Wastewater -Plant Operations	\$80,778
85.	Police Officer	Barstow	Police Uniform Division	\$80,211

86.	Crime Scene Evidence Tech	Barstow	Police Administration	\$79,578
87.	Dispatcher	Barstow	Police Dispatch	\$78,654
88.	Dispatcher	Barstow	Police Dispatch	\$78,007
89.	Eng Technician/Inspector	Barstow	Community Development- Engineering	\$77,652
90.	Facility Maint Supervisor	Barstow	Building Maintenance	\$77,419
91.	Field Services Supervisor	Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$77,173
92.	Senior Administrative Assist	Barstow	Police Administration	\$74,866
93.	Firefighter	Barstow	Fire District	\$74,441
94.	Public Services Assistant III	Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$73,991
95.	Recreation Program Coordinator	Barstow	Park & Recreation	\$73,650
96.	Administrative Assistant	Barstow	Community Development- Administrative	\$72,768
97.	Dispatcher	Barstow	Police Dispatch	\$72,562
98.	Administrative Assistant	Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$72,169
99.	Accounting Technician	Barstow	Finance Division	\$72,026
100.	Building Inspector	Barstow	Community Development- Building	\$71,196